MERCRUISER [5.7L CARE MIE] < TRAMSMISSION aMD RELATED FARTS (BORG WARMER 5000) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0LOD2003 THRU Ok316993 ()
T T T Ref [Class|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
| 1 8054954 4| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.00:1 BATIO) [DOWHN AMGLE T
{ 1 8054954 5| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.45:1 BATIO) [DOWMN AMGLE T
1 2054954 7| TRAMNSMISSION 1 [2.80:1 BATIO) [DOWM AMGLE T
1 2074814 5| TRAMNSHMISSION 1 [1.50:1 RATIO) W-DRIVE TRANS
1 A07481A 6| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.00:1 RATIO) M-DRIVE TRANS
1 8074814 7| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.60:1 RATIO) M-DRIVE TRANS
2 16 205253 STUD 2
3 11 226708 15(MNUT [7/16-20) 2
4 12 22248 |'"WASHER 2
5 10 47462 | SCREW [7A16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 4
f 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER [FAEIN) 4
7 32 B07EBE|HOSE-OIL 1
a 32 205478 1|HOSE-OIL 1
3 22 07272 ADAPTOR 1
10 879174 1| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[4X 1IN
10 734764 1| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[BX 1IN
10 734764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[BX11441M.)
10 734764 4| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[5X1-3/81M.)
10 734764 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |52 11/21M.)
10 734764 6| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[AX1-344 1N
11 10 BO171| SCREW 2 [3/8-16% 1-1/4 1N
11 10 EOTES| SCREW 2 [3/8-16 % 344 M)
12 10 B107| SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/41M.) ! [4IM. FLAMGE]
13 13 J5048| LOCKWASHER [3/810.) 4 [4IM. FLAMGE]
14 11 32219 WUT [3/8-16] 4 [4IM. FLAMGE)
12 10 805153 SCREW [FA1B-20%11/2IM) |4 [5IM. FLAMGE]
13 13 32993 LOCKMWAASHER [FAEIM.) 4 [5IM. FLAMGE]
14 11 22024 WUT [7116-20) 4 [5IM. FLAMGE]
15 a7 22031 |5 I1TCH-TEMPERATURE 1
16 B06238| BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE 1
17 16 S747TA 3| STUD KIT 2
18 10 400071124 | SCREW [MB X 14) 2
19 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER [ME] 2
20 47613 5WITCH-NEUTRAL SAFETY 1
IMPORTANT 21 BE2837T|COOLER-DIL 1
THE OMLY BORG WARNER TRANSMISSION PARTS AVAILABLE FROM MERCURY MARINE ARE 27 8055464 2| BRACKET-TRAMSHISSION OIL CI1
THOSE LISTED ON THESE PAGES. |FOTHER BORG WARNER PARTS ARE REQUIRED, THEY MUST 73 77223 3| PAD 1
BE OBTAINED FROM AN AUTHORIZED BORG WARMER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT
YOUR MERCURY MARINE REGIOMNAL SERVICE CENTER FOR THE MAME AMD ADDRESS OF THE 24 54 815504232 | CLAMP 1
BORG WARNER DISTRIBUTOR SERVING YOUR AREA. 25 10 16535 SCREW [5;1 B-18% 7/8 |N.] 1




